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AHS & AMS ATHLETIC SCHEDULES & INFORMATION

ANSON HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY FOOTBALL

ANSON HIGH SCHOOL CROSS COUNTRY

ANSON HIGH SCHOOL BOYS SOCCER

ANSON MIDDLE SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL

ANSON HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL

ANSON HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS GOLF

ANSON MIDDLE SCHOOL FOOTBALL

ANSON HIGH SCHOOL JUNIOR VARSITY FOOTBALL

Aug 22 (Fri) Red Springs Away 7:30 

Aug 29 (Fri) Montgomery Central Home 7:30 

Sept 5 (Fri) South Stanly Away 7:00 

Sept 12 (Fri) Hunter Huss Away 7:30 

Sept 19 – BYE 

Sept 26 (Fri) Pender Home 7:30 (Gold Star Game) 

Oct 3 (Fri) West Stanly Home 7:00 (Homecoming) 

Oct 10 (Fri)  Mount Pleasant Away 7:00 

Oct 17 (Fri)  Monroe Away 7:00 

Oct 24 (Fri)  Forest Hills Home 7:00 (Community Night) 

Oct 31 (Fri)  Parkwood Home 7:00 (Senior Night) 
 
COACHING & STAFF 
Head Coach: Landon Allen 
Assistant Coaches: Luke Hyatt, Dylan Blackwell, TJ Howard,  

                           Terry Ponds, John Carr, Josh Lomax, Terry Harris 
Athletic Directors: Luke Hyatt & Dylan Blackwell 
Athletic Trainer: Akemi Raish

Aug 21 (Thu) Forest Hills Home   5:00 JV       6:00 V    

Aug 26 (Tue Mount Pleasant Home   5:00 JV       6:00 V    

Aug 27 (Wed) South Stanly Away   4:30 JV       6:00 V    

Aug 28 (Thu) Central Academy Away   5:00 JV       6:00 V    

Sept 2 (Tue) Parkwood Home   5:00 JV       6:00 V    

Sept 3 (Wed) Chesterfield Away   5:00 JV       6:00 V    

Sept 4 (Thu)  Monroe Away   5:00 JV       6:00 V    

Sept 8 (Mon) Montgomery Central  Away   5:00 JV       6:00 V    

Sept 11 (Thu) West Stanly Away   5:00 JV       6:00 V    

Sept 15 (Mon) Piedemont Home   5:00 JV       6:00 V    

Sept 18 (Thu) Mount Pleasant Away   5:00 JV       6:00 V    

Sept 23 (Tue) Chesterfield Home   5:00 JV       6:00 V    

Sept 25 (Thu) Central Academy Home   5:00 JV       6:00 V    

Sept 30 (Tue) Parkwood Away   5:00 JV       6:00 V    

Oct 1 (Wed) Cheraw Home   5:00 JV       6:00 V    

Oct 6 (Mon) Monroe Home   5:00 JV       6:00 V    

Oct 8 (Wed) Piedmont Away   5:00 JV       6:00 V    
 
COACHING & STAFF 
Head Coach: Patty Livingston 
Assistant Coach: Lenora Chambers 
Athletic Trainer: Akemi Raish

Aug 25 (Mon) South Stanly Away 6:00 

Aug 27 (Wed) North Stanly Home 6:00 

Sept 3 (Wed) Central Academy Away 6:00 

Sept 8 (Mon) Piedmont Classical Academy Away 6:00 

Sept 10 (Wed) Mount Pleasant Home 6:00 

Sept 15 (Mon) Parkwood Home 6:00 

Sept 17 (Wed) Monroe Away 6:00 

Sept 24 (Wed) West Stanly Away 6:00 

Sept 29 (Mon) Forest Hills Home 6:00 

Oct 6 (Mon) Central Academy Home 6:00 

Oct 8 (Wed) South Davidson Away 6:00 

Oct 13 (Mon) Mount Pleasant Away 6:00 

Oct 15 (Wed) Parkwood Away 6:00 

Oct 20 (Mon) Monroe Home 6:00 

Oct 22 (Wed) West Stanly Home 6:00 

Oct 28 (Tue) Forest Hills Away 6:00 

Oct 29 (Wed) South Stanly    Home    6:00 (Senior Night) 
 

Head Coach: Leanne Mansfield 

Athletic Trainer: Akemi Raish

Sept 3 (Wed) South Stanly Away (SSHS) 6:00 

Sept 10 (Wed) West Montgomery Away 4:30 

Sept 17 (Wed) East Montgomery Home 6:00 

Sept 24 (Wed) West Stanly Home 6:00 

Oct 1 (Wed) BYE 

Oct 8 (Wed) North Stanly Home 6:00 

Oct 15 (Wed) Albemarle Away (ALB HS) 6:00 

Oct 21 (Tue) Super Tuesday* South Stanly TBA 

Note: All home games will be played at Anson High School. 
 

Head Coach: James Buchanon 

Assistant Coaches: James Woodard, Jeremy Buchanon,  

          James Buchanon

Sept 2 (Tue) Chesterfield Home 4:30 

Sept 4 (Thu) West Montgomery Away 4:30 

Sept 9 (Tue) West Stanly Home 4:30 

Sept 11 (Thu) South Stanly Away 4:30 

Sept 16 (Tue) North Stanly Away 4:30 

Sept 18 (Thu) East Montgomery Away 4:30 

Sept 23 (Tue) Albemarle Home 4:30 

Sept 25 (Thu) BYE 

Sept 30 (Tue) West Montgomery Home 4:30 

Oct 2 (Thu) West Stanly Away 4:30 

Oct 7 (Tue) South Stanly Home 4:30 

Oct 9 (Thu) North Stanly Home 4:30 

Oct 15 (Wed) East Montgomery Home 4:30 

Oct 16 (Thu) Albemarle Away 4:30

ANSON MIDDLE SCHOOL CROSS COUNTRY

Sept 8 Mon RRMSAC Meet #1  

Richfield Park, Misenheimer 4:30 (Host: NSMS) 

Sept 15 Mon RRMSAC Meet #2  

SSMS, Norwood, NC 4:30 (Host: SSMS) 

Sept 22 Mon RRMSAC Meet #3  

Montgomery County (TBA) 4:30 (Host: Montgomery Co.) 

Sept 29 Mon RRMSAC Meet #4 

Twin Valley, Anson County 4:30 (Host: Anson) 

Oct 6 Mon RRMSAC Meet #5  

West Stanly Middle School 4:30 (Host: WSMS) 

Oct 13 Mon RRMSAC Meet #6 MCHS, Troy 4:30 (Host: WMMS) 

Oct 20 Mon RRMSAC Championship Meet  

Oakboro District Park, Oakboro 4:30 (Host: OCSS)

Coaching & Staff 

Head Coach: Takesha Wall

Aug 21 (Thu) Metrolina Christian Home 6:00 

Aug 28 (Thu) Montgomery Central Away 6:30 

Sept 4 (Thu) South Stanly Home 6:30 

Sept 11 (Thu) Hunter Huss Home 6:30 

Sept 19 – BYE 

Sept 25 (Thu) Marlboro Co. Home 6:30 

Oct 2 (Thu) West Stanly Away 6:30 

Oct 9 (Thu) Mount Pleasant Home 6:30 

Oct 16 (Thu) Monroe Home 6:30 

Oct 23 (Thu) Forest Hills Away 6:30 

Oct 30 (Thu) Parkwood Away 6:30 

 

COACHING & STAFF 

Head Coach:         Landon Allen 

Assistant Coaches:  Luke Hyatt, Dylan Blackwell, TJ Howard,  

           Terry Ponds, John Carr, Josh Lomax, Terry Harris 

Athletic Trainer:        Akemi Raish

Aug 26 (Tue) RRC Pre-Conference Meet   West Stanly TBA 

Sept 3 (Wed) Montgomery Central Troy, NC TBA 

Sept 9 (Tue) RRC Meet (Home Meet) Wadesboro TBA 

Sept 11 (Thu) Richmond High Rockingham TBA 

Sept 23 (Tue) Central High Pageland, SC TBA 

Sept 30 (Tue) RRC Meet Mt. Pleasant TBA 

Oct 14 (Tue) RRC Championship West Stanly TBA 

Oct 24–25 (Fri–Sat)  NCHSAA Regionals         Location & Time TBA 

Nov 1 (Mon) NCHSAA State Championships    Kernersville   TBA 

 

COACHING & STAFF 

Head Coach: Peter Asciutto 

Athletic Trainer: Akemi Raish

Aug 27 (Wed) RRC – Red Bridge GC / West Stanly 3:30 

 

Aug 27 (Wed) RRC – Stonebridge GC / Parkwood 3:30 

 

Sept 9 (Tue)  RRC – Twin Valley GC / Anson 3:30 

 

Sept 16 (Tue)  RRC – Red Bridge GC / Mt. Pleasant 3:30 

 

Sept 23 (Tue)  RRC – Monroe CC / Central Academy 3:30 

 

Sept 23 (Tue)   RRC – Eagle Chase GC / Forest Hills 3:30 

 

Oct 13 (Mon)  RRC Championship Stonebridge GC / Parkwood 3:30 

 

COACHING & STAFF 

Head Coach: Keith Parsons 

Athletic Trainer: Akemi Raish


